
Teacher Email Address Weekday(s) Time Location Additional Information (optional)
Aglietti, Jason  jaglietti@bcps.org Wednesdays 2:25 - 3:25 Room 2345 Small group coach classes are available by apointment on 

many Tuesdays and Thursdays
Alford, William C walford@bcps.org Wednesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Trailer 8 Also available by appointment before and after school
Allen, Brandon  ballen5@bcps.org Tuesdays 2:25 - 3:25 Room 346
Bannon, Thomas J tbannon@bcps.org Wednesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 300
Battle, Yvonne L ybattle@bcps.org Tues & Thurs 2:30 - 3:30 Room 123
Bhatia, Raghuvinder P rbhatia@bcps.org Wednesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 133 (Woodshop)
Biddison, James R jbiddison@bcps.org Tues and Thurs 2:30-3:30 Room 123
Bissmeyer, Kathryn E kbissmeyer@bcps.org Tuesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 207 Other afternoons by appointment 
Blair, Thomas R tblair@bcps.org Wednesdays 2:20 - 2:50 Trailer 6 After November 1, Thursdays 2:20-2:50
Bowman, Casey L cbowman2@bcps.org Tuesdays 2:20 - 3:20 Room 304 Please arrive by 2:35
Brotman, Jeffry A jbrotman@bcps.org Wednesday 2:20-3:20 Room 201
Brotzman, Heather A hbrotzman@bcps.org TBD 2:20 - 3:20 TBD Please check in with teacher for weekly location and times

Bryant, Kelly kbryant2@bcps.org Monday 2:30 - 3:00 Coach's Office
Buick, William W wbuick@bcps.org Tuesday, Wednesday 2:30 - 3:00 Room 238
Carter, Jeffrey D jcarter15@bcps.org Tuesday 2:20 - 3:30 Room 350 Please arrive by 2:35
Carter, Nielha  ncarter5@bcps.org Tuesday 2:30 - 3:30 Room 308
Cheung, Stephen B scheung@bcps.org Wednesdays 2:20 - 3:30 Trailer 12 Please arrive by 2:35
Cho, Jeong-Ha jcho@bcps.org Fridays 2:30 - 3:30 Library Alternative times available by appointment
Chrismer, James W jchrismer@bcps.org Tuesdays 2:20 - 3:20 Room 210
Clark, Dylan T dclark7@bcps.org Tuesdays and 

Thursdays
2:30 - 3:30 Room 311

Cooke, Robert T rcooke4@bcps.org Fridays 2:25-3:25 Room 103 By appointment only (Please arrive by 2:25)
Dalsimer, Kevin J kdalsimer@bcps.org Wed (algebra 2) Thurs 

(Calc)
2:30 - 3:15 Wed-Library, Thurs-TR7 Thursday help will not be available on days MHS meets

Denton, Stacey  sdenton@bcps.org Tues - Thurs 2:30 - 3:15 Room 100
Vincent, Susan svincent@bcps.org Wednesdays 2:30 - 3:15 Room 102 Before school meetings available by request
Eastham, Bradley C beastham@bcps.org Monday - Fridays 2:20 - 3:20 Room 258 By appointment only
Ensor, Anne  aensor@bcps.org Mon - Thursday by appointment
Falatko, Kimberly M kfalatko@bcps.org Tuesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 337 Other afternoons and before school by appointment
Faya, Edward P efaya@bcps.org Tuesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 401 Other afternoons and before school by appointment
Filosa, E. Gerard efilosa@bcps.org Tues-Thurs 2:30 - 3:30 Room 120
Fluharty, Claire E cfluharty2@bcps.org Thursdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 224 Please sign up on Schoology so I know to expect you
Flynn, Jackie D jflynn3@bcps.org Tuesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Trailer 5 Other times by appointment. Sign up by noon on Tuesday.

Gavin, Timothy J tgavin2@bcps.org Tues-Thurs 2:30 - 3:30 Gym By appointment only
Geilfuss, Thomas S tgeilfuss@bcps.org Thursdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 340
Grabowski, Robin A rgrabowski@bcps.org Tues & Thurs 2:30-3:00 Room 302
Greenebaum, Jeffrey J jgreenebaum@bcps.org Wednesdays 2:30 - 3:00 Room 235 By appointment on Thursdays
Hanford, Douglas W dhanford@bcps.org Thursdays 2:30 - 3:00 Trailer 2

mailto:jaglietti@bcps.org
mailto:walford@bcps.org
mailto:ballen5@bcps.org
mailto:tbannon@bcps.org
mailto:ybattle@bcps.org
mailto:rbhatia@bcps.org
mailto:jbiddison@bcps.org
mailto:kbissmeyer@bcps.org
mailto:tblair@bcps.org
mailto:cbowman2@bcps.org
mailto:jbrotman@bcps.org
mailto:hbrotzman@bcps.org
mailto:kbryant2@bcps.org
mailto:wbuick@bcps.org
mailto:jcarter15@bcps.org
mailto:ncarter5@bcps.org
mailto:scheung@bcps.org
mailto:jcho@bcps.org
mailto:jchrismer@bcps.org
mailto:dclark7@bcps.org
mailto:rcooke4@bcps.org
mailto:kdalsimer@bcps.org
mailto:sdenton@bcps.org
mailto:svincent@bcps.org
mailto:beastham@bcps.org
mailto:aensor@bcps.org
mailto:kfalatko@bcps.org
mailto:efaya@bcps.org
mailto:efilosa@bcps.org
mailto:cfluharty2@bcps.org
mailto:jflynn3@bcps.org
mailto:tgavin2@bcps.org
mailto:tgeilfuss@bcps.org
mailto:rgrabowski@bcps.org
mailto:jgreenebaum@bcps.org
mailto:dhanford@bcps.org


Hne, Famatta R fhne@bcps.org Wednesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 303
Jackson, Derrick K bjackson6@bcps.org By Appointment By Appointment Room 158 Schedule coach class via Schoology message/email
Jochmans, Matthew T mjochmans@bcps.org Tues-Thurs 2:30 - 3:15 Room 127
Juarez, Nenette C njuarez@bcps.org Wednesday 2:30 - 3:30 Trailer 11
Karsos, Lindsay J lkarsos@bcps.org TBD 2:30 - 3:15 Room 100 Updated in class and schoology weekly
Kemper, Danielle K dkemper@bcps.org Mon - Thurs 2:30 - 3:00 Room 122 Check in prior to arrival.
Krantz, Nichole L nkrantz@bcps.org Wednesday 2:30 - 3:30 Room 107
Krochta, Claudia C ckrochta@bcps.org Fridays 2:30-3:15 Trailer 3 Please arrive by 2:35. Also available other afternoons, 

excpet for Mondays, for help or homework
Lambert, Randi L rlambert2@bcps.org Tuesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 403
Lau, Madalina  mlau3@bcps.org Thursdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 126
Lauver, Julie  jlauver@bcps.org Tuesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 312 or 309
Lyford-Pike, Leticia  llyfordpike@bcps.org Tuesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 204 Any changes will be posted on Schoology and in the 

classroom.
Lyons, Anthony alyons@bcps.org Thursdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 342
Malloy, Richard G rmalloy@bcps.org Any day needed Let me know you need help and we will meet
Marx, Joshua  jmarx3@bcps.org Wednesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 306  Other days/times by appointment when possible
McCusker, Bridget  bmccusker@bcps.org Tuesday 2:30 - 3:30 Room 136 Other times by appointment
McCusker, Catherine W cmccusker@bcps.org Tuesday 2:30 - 3:30 Room 106 Connect with me for additional opportunities/appointments

McDivitt, Laura lmcdivitt@bcps.org Mondays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 259 Other times available by appointment
Merani, Peter T pmerani@bcps.org Wednesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 343 Notify teacher first
Miller, Daniel M dmiller16@bcps.org Wednesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Trailer 10
Miller, Lindsay  lmiller19@bcps.org Tuesdays 2:30 - 3:00 Room 310 Students are welcome to arrange alternate times.
Monacelli, Regan  rmonacelli@bcps.org Tuesday & Wednesday 2:30 - 3:15 Trailer 9 Tuesday - AP Calc AB & Wednesday - Algebra 1

Moody, Dorothea  dmoody@bcps.org
Munroe, Kelly J kmunroe@bcps.org Thursdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 305 A/302 B Other days by appointment only
Nash, Erika L enash@bcps.org Wednesdays 7:00-7:30, 2:25-3:00 Trailer 4
Needer, Teresa M tneeder@bcps.org Tuesdays, Wednesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Trailer 1 Other times available by appointment

Olin, John  jolin@bcps.org Wednesday 2:30 - 3:30 Rooms 255/158
Olson, Scott A solson@bcps.org Thursdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 344B Other times available by appointment
Palumbi, John R jpalumbi@bcps.org Wednesdays 2:30-3:15 Room 132 Other times available by appointment 
Pinkett, Benjamin bpinkett@bcps.org Thursdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 210 Other days by appointment only; notify me first.
Quicke, Jeremy  jquicke@bcps.org Wednesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 208
Rhen, David J drhen@bcps.org
Richmond, Debra L drichmond3@bcps.org Tues, Wed, Thurs 2:20 - 3:00 Room 212
Ridgely, James F jridgely@bcps.org Tues, Wed, Thurs 2:30 - 3:30 Room 341 by appointment
Salvino, Jonathan F jsalvino@bcps.org Mon-Fri Gym By appointment only
Schenning, Daniel  dschenning@bcps.org Monday, Wednesday 2:30 - 3:30 Room 108 Other times available by appointment, see QR code on door 

to 108
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Schutsky, Carolyn  cschutsky@bcps.org Tuesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 103 Other times available by appointment
Cerenzo, Kathryn A kschwabeland2@bcps.org Thursdays 220 to 235 Room 301 available during the school day for 1 to 1
Seck, Emilie S eseck@bcps.org Wednesdays 2:25-3:15 Room 211
Skeels, Peter A pskeels@bcps.org Tuesday 2:30 - 3:30 Room 131
Sonneborn, Cary E csonneborn@bcps.org Wednesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 339
Stange, Gilbert W gstange@bcps.org Tuesdays 2:25 - 3:00 Room 352 Other times by appointment
Stenger, Rachel L rstenger@bcps.org Tuesdays, Wednesdays, 

Thursdays
2:20 - 3:00 Room 211 A Days only

Struzinski, Layne  lstruzinski@bcps.org Thursdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 109
Suarez, Susan  ssuarez@bcps.org Thursdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 220 Other times by appointment
Sun, Kevin  ksun@bcps.org Tuesday + Thursday 2:30 - 3:30 Room 307 Alternative times available by appointment
Swoboda, Whitney  wswoboda@bcps.org Tuesday 2:30 - 3:30 Room 235 Additional times (before school, lunch, alternate days) 

available by appointment. 
Szymanowski, Rory  bszymanowski5@bcps.org Tuesday 2:20 - 3:30 Room 305
Taddeo, Kristina M ktaddeo@bcps.org Tuesdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 304 or 308 Additional times available by appointment
Tregaskis, Brian  btregaskis@bcps.org Thursdays 2:30 - 3:30 Room 113 or 109 Additional times available by appointment
Waters, Karen L kwaters2@bcps.org Tuesday 2:30 - 3:30 Room 338 Please RSVP in advance. Additional days available by 

appointment
Wells, Lisa M lwells2@bcps.org Tuesdays 2:20 - 3:30 Room 109
Worthington, Andrew W aworthington@bcps.org Tue-Friday 2:30 - 3:30 Auditorium By appointment only (due to theater rehearsals ongoing 

throughout the year.)
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